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in i Name Cont
9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV
9:00 2754 Upendra PKL Civ
9:00 2813 Latha PKL c1v
9:00 2814 Akbar PKL CIV
9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV
9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv
9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIV
9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL Clv
9:00 3228 Santu PKL CIv
%00 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIV
900 3416 Agravwall PKL Clv
9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV
9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV
%:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIv
200 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv
:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIvV
9:05 2812 Raju PKL Iy
9:05 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv
9:05 2892 Suresh PKL ClvV
9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV
%05 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV
9:05 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV
9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIV
9:05 3639 Kalabai AR} CIv
9:05 3900 gudda ARJ CIv
9:05 3902 chander AR]  CIV
9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIv
9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv
9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv
9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ Clv
9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv
9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ Clv
9:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv
9:10 3150 PannaLal ARI Civ
9:10 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv
9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv
%:10 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv
9:10 3901 lalchand AR} Cv
9:10 3903 sanju AR} CIv
%10 4494 Koutlaizh ARJ CIv
%15 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV
%15 4668 Bishelal TRM CIV
%:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV
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Date in 1> Name Cont  Type Skillt  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymenat Amount
26-Feb-10  9:15 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:15 4927 Bhagirat TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5056 Jagdish TRM  CiV MA 24¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:15 5069 Kumar lat TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ag, 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5141 Vasant TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:15 5144 Tilak TR”RM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:20 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac, 200
26-Feb-10  9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:20 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 133
26-Feb-10 920 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 920 4958 Nimmal TRM  CHV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:20 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:20 5057 Chaytie TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. [25
26-Feb-10  0:20 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:20 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CHV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 920 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10 9200 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac, 200
26-Feb-10  9:25 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:25 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:25 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 925 4644 (G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:25 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 925 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:25 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:25 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:25 5033 A Nandiva Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:25 5147 KabithaB Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:25 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:25 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-16  9:30 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
26-Feb-10  9:30 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:30 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
20-Feb-10 930 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
26-Feb-10  9:30 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woark 135
26-Feb-10 9:30 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:30 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ;'f Job Worgff--
26-Feb-10  9:30 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA | JobWork
26-Feb-10 9:30 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Feb-10  9:30 5163 Vesudav AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Feb-10  9:30 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:30 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Feb-10 930 5169 Milintin bai AND WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:35 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:35 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:35 3539 Ismaial AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
26-Feb-10  9:35 33541 Josna AJB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A Dept. 125
26-Feb-10  9:35 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
26-Feb-10  9:35 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac. 135
26-Feb-10  9:35 5099 Hussain Man EAR MH 150 §18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
26-Feb-10  9:35 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:35 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:35 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. £50
26-Feb-10  9:35 5173 ymallareddy VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:35 5178 Scbdial AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Dept, 150
26-Feb-10  9:35 5179 Jayram AJB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Dept. 150
26-Feb-10  9:40 1022 Ballu KRI HwW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
26-Feb-10  9:40 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
26-Feb-10  9:40 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 i CA Job Wark 130
26-Feb-10 940 1754 Vimala KR1 nw FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Work 100
26-Feb-10  9:40 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:40 3381 Tulasamma AD] CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10  9:40 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 .40 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 940 4798 Gouriamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
26-Feb-10  9:40 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  9:40 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 225
26-Feb-10  9:40 5108 Praful ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Feb-10  %:40 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA Dept. 225
26-Feb-10 6:45 2800 V Venkat YPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Feb-10  9:45 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:45 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR ~ WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
26-Feb-10  9:45 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
26-Feb-10  9:45 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:45 4995 B, Nagaraj BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:45 5044 Pratima AR] CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Feb-10 945 5111 Domuln AIB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
26-Feb-10  9:45 5112 Yashoda AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A DPept. 240
26-Feb-10  9:45 5119 Basappa BSP PAI co 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
26-Feb-10  9:45 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A

160 ...

26-Feb-10 945 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00
26-Feb-10  9:50 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE  HM 250 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Feb-10 950 2352 Anji VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26-Feb-10  9:50 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:50 4595 S.Kumar VYRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10 950 4617 Rambabu  TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept 250
26Feb-10  9:50 4780 SaiKumar ~ VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26-Feb-i0  9:50 4793 Venkat VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26Feb-10  9:50 4810 LaxmiDevi Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  Onéc 135
26-Feb-10 950 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:50 5079 MK Goud ~ BSP  PAI  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:30 5080 A Giri BSP PAL  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10 950 5109 Ashok BSP  PAl  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:50 5137 kpraveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:30 5188 bal 13 VRR ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10 950 5189 naresh VRR ELE  MH 160 18:00 LA On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  9:55 2543 Raju R OPAL MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  9:55 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE  HM 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
26-Feb-10 955 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26-Feb-10  9:55 3370 GMDShaker VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26-Feb-10  9:55 3789 Jimarayan  JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10 955 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac. 25
26-Feb-10  9:55 4837 RamPyarec JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10  9:55 5052 MDRabbame MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 c On Ac. 190
26Feb-10  9:55 5116 Jmardhan  JAN TIL  CO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
26-Fob-10  9:55 5134 Sunil R PAI Ma 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10 955 5194 ramlal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1A On Ac. 175
26-Feb-10  9:55 5202 heralal AN T MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10 1000 3108 Tirpathi  TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CA  Dept 250
26-Feb-10 10:00 3311 SycedFaed TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 | CA  Dept 250
26-Feb-10 10:00 4157 ViayPal ~ JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 1A On Ac. 175
26Feb-10 10:00 4432 AnilKumar  JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10  10:00 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
26.Feb-10 10:00 4779 Pandu VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 25
26-Feb-10 10:00 4794 Samsheer  TAN PLU  MH 180 18:00 [ CA  Dopt 180
26-Feb-10 10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CA  Dept 250
26-Feb-10 1000 5190 ramsurane  JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10 10:00 5191 surject JAN T MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10 1000 5192 mahinder ~ JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Feb-10 1000 5193 punbashic ~ JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
26:Feb-10 10:05 3599 madadev  SUN  PAI  MA 20 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10 10:05 3600 aknath SUN  PAI  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10 10:05 3602 aabha SUN  PAL  MA 220 18:00 1A OnAc
26-Feb-10 10:05 4045 Pramod IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1A Onhc .
26-Feb-10 10:05 4046 BabuRao IR PAI  MA 220 18:00 LA OnAc
26-Feb-10 10:05 4069 Ram IR PAl  HM 220 18:00 A
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Feb-10 10:05 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
26-Feb-10  10:05 4527 Samjay JR PAS MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  10:05 4593 Ganapathi JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  10:05 4601 Sachin JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10 10:05 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 220 18:60 1 A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  10:05 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAE MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Feb-10  10:05 5125 Jyothi ram R PAl coO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
26-Feb-10 10:10 3834 Tirupathi vBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Feb-10  10:10 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
26-Feb-10 10:10 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
26-Feb-10  10:10 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
26-Feb-10  10:10 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
26-Feb-10 10:10 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CcoO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
26-Feb-10  10:10 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE Cco 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
26-Feb-10  10:10 5195 Jsmile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
26-Feb-10 10:1¢ 5197 mamood VEL  TiL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175

A On Ac. 300

26-Feb-10  10:10 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-Feb-10  To Date: 27/2/10

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
27-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL C1v FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL. CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
27-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL. CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  %:00 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 150 1R:00 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 900 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ag. 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 2747 NandalalBur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Feb-l0  9:05 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 3229 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:05 4494 Kouttaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV Co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ v FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10¢  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Cv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-i0  9:10 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:10 3150 Pannalal ARJ Clv MA 240 18:60 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 910 3179 Sunithabhai = ARJ cv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:10 3362 Surendhar ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  %:10 4467 Narendra AR} cv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:15 3901 lalchand ARJ CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Feb-10  9:15 3902 chander ARIJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:15 5069 Kumar lai TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  ©:15 5124 S Arjun ARJ crv co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:15 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MaA 0 18:00 1 A On Ac. 0
27-Feb-10  9:15 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A On Ac. G
27-Feb-10  9:20 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 920 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10 9:20 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  9:20 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 920 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 123
27-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai T™RM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:20 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:20 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 920 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-i0  9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10 925 3692 Jayhad 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
27-Feb-10  9:25 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
27-Feb-10 925 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
27-Feb-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
27-Feb-10  9:25 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
27-Feb-10 925 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
27-Feb-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM C1v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10 925 5057 Chaytie TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:25 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:25 5111 Demulu’ AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
27-Feb-10  9:25 5112 Yashoda AlB CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
27-Feb-10 925 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  9:30 1022 Ballu KRI HwW MH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Work 136
27-Feb-10  %:30 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Work 135
27-Feb-10  9:30 1750 Pavan KRi HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
27-Feb-10  9:30 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
27-Feb-I0  9:30 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Work 100
27-Feb-10 930 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH i35 18:00 i CA Job Work 135
27-Feb-10  9:30 3539 Ismaial AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
27-Feb-10  9:30 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A Dept. 125
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Date
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feh-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10

In

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
935
9:35
9:35
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
.45
045
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

1))
4810
5021
5163
5165
5178
4640
4644
4649
4952
4953
4974
5033
5147
5148
5159
5161
5168
5169
5179
1010
1217
1274
2046
4146
4573
4801
4942
4943
4944
5153
5164
2045
2084
2300
3370
3381
4240
4523
4798
4900
5044
5154
5160
5162

Name Cont
Laxmi Devi  Man
Nagamma Man
Vesudav AND
Sakun AND
Sobdial AJB
Tabitamma TRM
G.Laxmi TRM

Saraswathi TRM
R.H. Bharatwa NAR
Raj Kumar  NAR

Evama Man
ANandiya ~ Man
Kabitha,B Man
Vanoth Mansu Man
st basujet AND
Gagan AND
Kumar AND
Milintinbai ~ AND
Jayram AIB

B RangaSwam MAN

V Shivamma MAN
Syanthaish ~ MAN
Laxmaiah Man
Bucchamma  Man
HarishReddy ~ VRR
Raju ADI
Sciyed Mahab Man
Husen. B Man
Acalama Man
mahmood Man
Johan AND
A Anand Man
Hemant ADI
V Venkat VPH
GMD Shaker VRR
Tulasamma ADI
Sayamma Man
Dhanalaxmi  ADI
Gouriamma ADI
Surekha TRM
Pratima ARJ
rameza bagam Man
vijay AND
Deepak AND

(§errified By

Type  Skill Wage
EAR  FH 133
AR FH 135
WTP  MH 130
WTP  FH 125
v MH 10
CIv  FH 123
CIv  FH 125
v FH 125
WEL  MA 200
WEL  MA 200
EAR  FH 135
EAR  MH 150
EAR  FH 135
EAR MM 150
WP MA 240
WTP MA 240
WIP  MH 150
WTP  FH 125
Ctv MH 130
EAR  MH 130
EAR  FH 139
EAR  MH 150
EAR  MH 150
EAR  FH 135
ELE  MA 225
CIv  MA 240
EAR MH 150
EAR  TH 135
EAR  FH 135
EAR  MH 150
WTP  MA 240
EAR MH 150
v MA 0
ELE  MA 223
ELE  MA 223
v FH 125
EAR  FH 133
av  FH 125
Clv.  FH 125
civ  FH 12
cly  TH 123
EAR  FH 135
WTP  MA 240

~RAR. MH 130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin Block  Payment
CA Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
CA Job Work
CA Job Work
CA Job Work
1 CA Job Work
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac,
A

A

9]
N

oar>er > >

= -

On Ac.
Dept.
CA Dept.
CA Job Work
1 CA Job Work
1 CA Dept.
1 CA Job Work
1 A On Ac.
1 CA On Ac.
1 CA Job Work
1 CA Job Work
1 CA Job Work
1 CA Job Work

1 A On Ac.
1 CA Dept.

1 A On Ac.
1A On Ac.
1 A On Ac.
1 A On Ac.
1 CA On Ag,
1 A On Ac.
1 A On Ac.
1 A On Ac,
1 ¢ On Ac.
1 A Job Work
1 A On Ac.
1 A On Ac.

Amount

135
135
150
125
150
125
125
125
200
200
135
150
135
150
240
240
150
125
150
150G
135
150
150
135
225
240
150
135
135
150
240
150
249
225
225
125
135
125
125
125
125
135
240
150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount

27-Feb-10  9:50 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  9:50 4566 Kavitha ADIL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
27-Feb-10  9:50 4601 Sachin JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:50 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:50 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 225
27-Feb-10  9:50 4994 Ramaiah BSP  PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10 950 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:50 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:50 5108 Praful ADI Cv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
27-Feb-10  9:50 5120 Adiseshu Al Ccwv CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  9:50 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  9:530 5158 Anam VvPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10 %50 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 223
27-Feb-10  9:50 5167 Turipathi redd RAIJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 225
27-Feb-10  9:50 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  9:55 3600 aknath SUN  PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:55 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:55 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:55 4527 Samjay JR PAlL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-i0  9:55 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  9:55 4837 Ram Pyarce JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10 955 5125 Jyothiram R PAI CcO 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
27-Feb-10  9:55 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-i0  9:55 5188 balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10 %55 5189 naresh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  ©:35 5194 ramlal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
27-Feb-10  9:55 5202 heralal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:00 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Feb-10 10:00 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 250 18:00 1 A On Ag. 250
27-Feb-10 10:00 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
27-Feb-10 10:00 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-Feb-10  10:00 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
27-Feb-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:00 4595 S.Kumar VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  10:00 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
27-Feb-10  10:00 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:00 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-Feb-10 10:00 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 i A On Ac. 160
27-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:00 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:00 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-10  10:05 2543 Raju IR PAY MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Feb-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR___ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn - Block Payment Amount

27-Feb-10  10:05 4593 Ganapathi R PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  10:05 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Feb-t0  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-Feb-10  10:05 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
27-Feh-10  10:05 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
27-Feb-1¢  10:05 5119 Basappa BSP PAl Co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Feb-10  10:05 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  10:05 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  10:05 5177 Rajesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Feb-10  10:05 5192 mahinder JAN TIL. MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27.Feh-10  10:10 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
27-Feb-10  10:10 3599 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  10:10 4045 Pramod R PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10  10:10 4069 Ram JR PAL HM 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Feb-10 10:10 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
27-Feb-10  10:10 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
27-Feb-10 10:10 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 i CA Dept. 180
27-Feb-10  10:10 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
27-Feb-10  10:10 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
27-Feb-i0  10:10 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
27-Feb-10  10:10 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Feb-10  To Date: 28/2/10

Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Feb-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL. v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 3229 Suresh PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 3230 Swunita PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 1235
28-Feb-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A CUn Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:05 2754 Upendra PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-i0  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 240
28-Feb-10 905 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:05 2952 Ramarao PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:05 3231 Agmu PKL CH MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:05 3232 Rajeswari PKL v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:05 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
28-Feb-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-t0  9:05 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 c On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CcoO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  5:10 2987 Ramcharan AR)  CIV MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ]  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 ¢C On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10 9:10 2999 Munna ARJ CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 249
28-Feb-10  9:10 3150 PannaLal ARJ crv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIvV MH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. [50
28-Feb-10  9:10 3901 lalchand ARI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:10 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  ©:10 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 P C On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:10 5174 ranjeet ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:10 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
28-Feb-t0  9:10 5178 Sobdial AlB CIvV MH 150 138:00 1 C Dept. 150
28-Feb-10 @15 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
28-Feb-10  9:15 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 3900. gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Feb-10 915 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM ClV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIVY MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:15 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 25
28-Feb-10  9:15 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:15 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Feb-10  9:15 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Feb-10  9:20 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:20 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:20 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:20 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
28-Feb-10  9:20 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:20 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:20 5057 Chaytic TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-106  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:20 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:25 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Dept. 150
28-Feb-10  9:25 4393 (anapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:25 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A On Ac. 133
28-Feb-10  9:25 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10 925 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:25 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10 %25 5161 (Gagan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:25 5163 Vesudav AND WTP MH 150 18:00 . 1 A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10 925 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Feb-10  9:25 5165 Sakun AND WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  9:25 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:25 5169 Milintin bai AND WTP FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Feb-10  ©:30 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
28-Feb-10  9:30 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
28-Feb-10  9:30 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:30 3539 Ismaial AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
28-Feb-10  9:30 3541 Josna AlB CIV FH 125 18:90 1 CA Dept. 125
28-Feb-10  9:30 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 4485 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

28-Feb-10  9:30 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:30 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10 935 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 156 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
28-Feb-10  9:35 1273  Anijili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:35 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
28-Feb-10  9:35 3031 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:35 3600 aknath SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:35 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
28.Feb-10  9:35 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
28-Feb-10  9:35 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 226
28-Feb-10  9:35 4069 Ram JR PAI HM 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:35 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
28-Feb-10  9:35 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
28-Feb-10  9:35 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:40 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
28-Feb-10  9:40 3599 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:40 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:40 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
28-Feb-10  9:40 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10 940 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10 940 4837 RamPyaree JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:40 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
28-Feb-10  9:40 5111 Domulu AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
28-Feb-10  9:40 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:40 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:40 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:40 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
28-Feb-10 940 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10 9:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
28-Feb-10 945 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
28-Feb-10  9:45 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
28-Feb-10  9:45 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
28-Feb-10  9:45 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:45 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
28-Feb-10  9:45 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10 - 9:45 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 1800 1 CA Dept. 225
28-Feb-10  9:45 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CcO 250 18:00 1 A On Ag. 250
28-Feb-10  9:45 5190 rtam surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
28-Feh-10  9:45 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Feb-10  9:45 5205 Ramadhya JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:45 5206 Vittal JR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
28-Feb-10  9:50 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 2. 200 1800 LA On Ac. 200
er : ~
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

28-Feb-10  9:50 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH  PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
28-Feb-10  9:50 5078 Md, Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
28-Feb-10  9:50 5114 Sabeet [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
28-Feb-10  9:50 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
28-Feb-10  9:50 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 i A On Ac. 200
28-Feb-10  9:50 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
28-Feb-10  9:50 5196 MDD Amade ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
01-Mar-10
01-Mar-10
01-Mar-10
0i-Mar-10
01-Mar-10

In 1} Name Cont
9:00 2045 A Anand Man
9:00 2046 Laxmaiah Man
9:00 4957 Mahender RAJ
9:00 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ
9:00 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ

___GHECKED

TGUANTITYIQUALITY

Type
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE

From Date: 01-Mar-1  To Date: 1/3/10

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

150 18:00 1 CA
150 18:00 1 CA
225 18:00 1 CA
225 18:00 I CA
225 18:00 I CA
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Payment Amount

Dept. 150

Dept. 150

Dept. 225

Dept. 225

Dept. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 02-Mar-1  To Date; 2/3/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Mar-1¢0 9:00 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
02-Mar-10  9:00 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
02-Mar-10  9:00 1954 Narasimhudu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
02-Mar-10  9:00 1955 Jailakshmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:00 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 35 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
(2-Mar-10  9:00 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Mai-10  9:00 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
02-Mar-10  9:00 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARIJ CIv MH {50 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Mar-10 900 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob Work 150
02-Mar-10  9:00 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:00 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
02-Mar-10  9:00 5182 Ramesh laf HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 0
02-Mar-10  9:00 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH ¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 0
02-Mar-10  9:05 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
(2-Mar-10 9:05 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
02-Mar-10 9:05 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
02-Mar-10  9:05 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
02-Mar-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man  FAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10 9:05 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10 9:05 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:05 4829 Kowlatah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
02-Mar-10  9:05 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
02-Mar-10  9:05 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:G0 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-1¢  ©:05 5050 Rana anjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A On Ac. 135
02-Mar-10  9:05 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
02-Mar-10  9:10 1010 BRangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
02-Mar-10 9:10 1217 YV Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
02-Mar-10  9:10 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
02-Mar-10  9:10 2084 Hemant ADI Civ MA 2406 18:060 1 CA On Ac. 240
02-Mar-10 910 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
(2-Mar-10 9:10 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:10 4523 Dhanafaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:10 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:10 4780 SaiKumar VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:10 4801 Rajo ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
02-Mar-10  9:10 5033 ANandiva Man EAR MH 150 §8:00 1 CA Job Work 150
02-Mar-10 915 2352 Anji VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:15 3539 Ismaial AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 I A Dept. 240
02-Mar-10  9:15 3541 Josna AIB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A Dept. 125
02-Mar-10  9:15 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE  MH 180 18:00 I A On Ag. 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Mar-10  9:15 4601 Sachin IR PAl MaA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:15 4798 Gouriamma  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10 9:15 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:15 4999 Nagraju BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:15 5111 Domulu AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
02-Mar-10 915 5112 Yasheda AlB cv MA 240 18:00 1A Dept. 240
02-Mar-10 9:15 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10  9:15 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10  9:15 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10  9:15 5166 Satyanarayana RAIJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A Dept. 225
02-Mar-1¢ 920 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
02-Mar-10 9:20 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:20 4045 Pramod IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:20 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10 %20 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
(02-Mar-10 920 4634 Arina TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:20 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10 9220 4646 Sangeetha TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:20 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10  9:20 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10 9:20 5134 Sunil R PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:25 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
02-Mar-10 925 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:25 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:25 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:25 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
02-Mar-10  9:25 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 225
02-Mar-10  9:25 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:25 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
02-Mar-10  9:25 5080 A Giri BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:25 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10 925 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ  ELE MA 225 13:00 1 CA Dept. 225
02-Mar-10 925 5173 ymallareddy VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10  9:25 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
02-Mar-10 925 3207 Praful AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
02-Mar-10  9:25 5208 Kabitha AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A Dept. 125
02-Mar-10  9:30 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Mar-10  9:30 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:30 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Mar-10 9:30 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:30 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
02-Mar-10  9:30 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:30 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA Dept. 250
02-Mar-10 9:30 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 §8:00 1 C On Ac. 190
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Mar-10  9:30 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL cOo 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:30 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:35 337¢ Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10  9:35 3599 madadev SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
02-Mar-10 935 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:35 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 i A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:35 4069 Ram JR PAI HM 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-16  9:35 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 1 CA Dept. 180
02-Mar-10  9:35 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10  9:35 5136 Mahanth IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:35 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-Mar-10  9:35 5188 balraj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10  9:35 5189 naresh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
02-Mar-10 %35 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
02-Mar-10  9:35 5205 Ramadhya JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-1¢  9:35 3206 Vittal JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10  9:40 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
02-Mar-10  9:40 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10  9:40 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept, 250
02-Mar-10  9:40 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
02-Mar-10 940 5114 Sabeet 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10 940 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
02-Mar-1¢ 940 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI cO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
02-Mar-10  9:40 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
02-Mar-10 940 5178 Sobdial AlB cIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Dept. 150
02-Mar-10 940 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Mar-1  To Date: 3/3/10
"

Date In j1y Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
03-Mar-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 15G
03-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKI. CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL CIV MH 150 8:00 1 A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
03-Mar-10 9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL Ckv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL Clv FH [25 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-1¢  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
03-Mar-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL.  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. i25
03-Mar-10  2:05 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10 9:05 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:05 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
03-Mar-10  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  9:05 3901 lalchand ARJ crv MA. 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10 9:05 3902 chander ARJ v HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
03-Mar-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  9:05 5124 8 Arjun ARJ CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
03-Mar-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan  ARJ  CiV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ cwv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10 9:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 249
03-Mar-10  9:10 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-i0 ~ 9:10 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai  AR]  CIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH i50 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
03-Mar-1¢ %10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 123
03-Mar-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 25
03-Mar-10  9:15 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ag. 123
03-Mar-10  9:15 4467 WNarendra ARIJ cv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
03-Mar-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
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Date In D Name
03-Mar-10  9:15 4666 America Bai
03-Mar-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal
03-Mar-10  9:15 4766 Bhuwaneshwa
03-Mar-10  9:15 4767 Tuman Bai
03-Mar-10  9:15 5057 Chaytie
03-Mar-10  9:15 5058 Krishna
03-Mar-10  9:15 5060 Ram Krishna
03-Mar-10  9:15 5062 Eshwar
03-Mar-10  9:15 5069 Kumar lal
03-Mar-10  9:15 507F Kumaribai
03-Mar-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai
03-Mar-10  9:20 2084 Hemant
03-Mar-10  9:20 3133 Dasarath
03-Mar-10  9:20 3381 Tulasamma
(3-Mar-10 920 4523 Dhanalaxmi
03-Mar-10 9:20 4667 Radhalal
03-Mar-10  9:20 4801 Raju
03-Mar-10  9:20 4958 Nirmal
03-Mar-10 920 5056 Jagdish
03-Mar-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai
03-Mar-10  9:20 5072 Janakibai
03-Mar-10 920 5074 Krishna Ram
03-Mar-10  9:20 5141 Vasant
03-Mar-10 9:20 5145 Dev Kumar
03-Mar-10  9:25 1010 B RangaSwam
03-Mar-10  9:25 1274 Syanthaiah
03-Mar-10 925 3707 D.Narsingyadh
03-Mar-10  9:25 387% - Venkatamma
03-Mar-10  9:25 4022 Shakeriyya
03-Mar-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah
03-Mar-10  9:25 4798 Gouriamma
03-Mar-10 9:25 4642 Seiyed'Mahab
03-Mar-10  9:25 4943 Husen. B
03-Mar-10 925 5021 Nagamma
03-Mar-10 9:25 5153 mahmood
03-Mar-10  9:25 5163 Vesuday
03-Mar-10  9:25 5178 Sobdial
03-Mar-10  9:30 3539 Ismaial
03-Mar-10  9:30 3541 Josna
03-Mar-1¢  9:30 4944 Aealama
03-Mar-10 9:30 4974 Evama
03-Mar-10 930 5033 ANandiya
03-Mar-10  9:30 5137 k praveen
03-Mar-10 930 5161 Gagan

gV

Cont
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
TRM
ADE
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
ADI
Man
Man
Man
Man
AND
AlB
AlB
AlB
Man
Man
Man
VRR
AND

Type Skill  Wage Out Atén Block
Civ FH 125 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
Crv FH 125 18:00
Civ FH 125 1800
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv FH 125 18:00
CIv FH 125 18:00
C MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv FH 125 18:00
v FH 125 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIvV MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
CIv FH 125 18:00
Civ FH 125 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
crv MA 240 18:00
CIv MA 240 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
EAR FH 135 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:60
EAR MH 150 18:00
CIv FH 1258 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
EAR FH 135 18:00
EAR FH 135 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
WTP MH 150 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
Clv MA 240 18:00
Cv FH 125 18:00
EAR FH 135 18:00
EAR FH 135 18:00
EAR MH 150 18:00
ELE MH 160 18:00
WTP MA 240 18:00
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Payment Amount

1 A On Ac. 125
1 C On Ac. 150
1C On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 125
1 C On Ac. 240
1 C On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 240
1 C On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 125
1 C On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 240
I A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 150
1 A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac, 240
1 A On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 240
1 C On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 240
1 CA Dept. 150
1 CA Job Work 150
1 CA Job Work 150
1 CA Job Work i35
T CA Job Work 150
1 CA Job Work 150
1 A On Ac. 125
1 CaA Job Work 150
1 CA Job Work 135
1 CA Job Work 135
1 CA Job Work 150
1 CA On Ac. E50
I CA Dept. 150
1A Dept. 240
1 A Dept. 125
1 A Job Work 135
1 A Job Work 135
I A Job Work 150
1 A On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 240
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Date In ji Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Mar-10  9:30 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  9:3¢ 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:30 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:30 5168 Kumar AND WTP MH 150 18:060 1 A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  %:30 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10 9:30 5179 Jayram AlIB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Dept. 150
03-Mar-10 935 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A Job Work 135
03-Mar-10  9:35 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Work 135
03-Mar-10  9:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
03-Mar-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Dept. E50
03-Mar-10 935 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
03-Mar-1¢  9:35 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
03-Mar-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
03-Mar-10  9:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:35 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:35 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10  9:35 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10  9:35 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
03-Mar-10 940 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Work 130
03-Mar-10 9:40 1750 Pavan KRi HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
03-Mar-10 9:40 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 139 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
03-Mar-10  9:40 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 100
03-Mar-10  9:40 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Mar-10  9:40 4780 SaiKumar VYRR ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
03-Mar-10  9:40 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10 940 5044 Pratima ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
03-Mar-10 940 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
03-Mar-10 9:40 5080 A Giri BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10  9:40 5109 Ashok BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10  9:40 5111 Domulu AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1A Dept. 240
03-Mar-10  9:40 5112 Yashoda AJB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
03-Mar-10  9:40 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Mar-10  9:45 2543 Raju JR PAIL MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10 %45 4588 Munna ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
03-Mar-10 9:45 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10 945 4952 RH. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10  9:45 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac, 200
03-Mar-10  9:45 4957 Mahender RAIJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A Dept. 225
03-Mar-10  9:45 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10  9:45 5134 Sunil R PAIL MA 220 18:00 i A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-1¢ %45 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A Dept. 225
03-Mar-10 9:45 5207 Praful AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
03-Mar-10  9:45 5208 Kabitha AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A Dept. 125
03-Mar-10  9:50 2352 Anji VPH  ELE 18:00 1A
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Payment
On Ac.
On Ae.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
Dept.
On Ac,
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Date In 1D Nante Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block
03-Mar-10  9:50 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:50 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 P A
03-Mar-1¢  9:50 3770 L.Narasimha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 i A
03-Mar-10  9:50 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:50 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-I0  9:50 4914 Krishna VEL THL. MA 300 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10  9:50 4917 Mallesh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:50 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:50 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH F50 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10 .50 518% balrgj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 i A
03-Mar-10  9:50 5189 naresh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10 9:50 5194  ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:35 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA
03-Mar-10  9:55 4157 VijayPal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:55 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:55 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A
03-Mar-10  9:55 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 1800 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:55 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 I CA
03-Mar-10  ©:55 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10 9:55 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:55 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1A
03-Mar-10 %55 5177 Rajesh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10  9:55 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  9:55 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10  9:55 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 T A
03-Mar-10  9:55 5202 heratal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 P A
03-Mar-1¢  10:00 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:00 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 1 CcA
03-Mar-10  10:00 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10  10:00 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:00 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:00 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 1 CA
03-Mar-10  10:00 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA
03-Mar-10 10:00 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A
03-Mar-10 10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA
03-Mar-10  10:00 4910 Sangamesh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 i A
03-Mar-10 10:00 4916 Srinivas VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  £(0:00 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A
03-Mar-10  10:00¢ 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:05 3379 Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:05 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-10  10:05 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18%:00 P A
03-Mar-10 10:05 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A
03-Mar-1¢  10:05 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A
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Amount
250
225
300
160
225
300
175
160
150
160
160
175
250
175
300
300
225
180
300
190
300
150
300
[50
200
300
250
250
250
225
300
180
250
200
250
175
175
200
135
200
200
220
220
220




Date in 1) Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Mar-10  10:05 4601 Sachin JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
03-Mar-10  10:05 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10 10:05 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10  10:05 5113 Hasrath MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10  10:05 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10 10:05 5122 Ravinder VYRR ELE CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Mar-10  1¢:05 5123 Ishag ISH PLU co 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
03-Mar-10  10:05 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl Cco 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
03-Mar-I0  10:05 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 2060 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10  10:05 5209 msameer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
03-Mar-10 10:05 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 04-Mar-1  To Date: 4/3/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amouni
04-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKIL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  $:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:00 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL CEvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. £25
04-Mar-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL ClvV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
04-Mar-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
(04-Mar-10 9:00 3231 Agmu PKL. CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Omn Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:060 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10 9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ag, 150
04-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. i25
04-Mar-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:05 2734 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10 9:05 2814 Akbar PKL vy MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:05 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PXL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
04-Mar-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL CH FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:05 2952 Ramarao PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:05 2998 Chotilal ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:05 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-1¢ .05 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 360
04-Mar-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaiah AR]  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ag, 150
04-Mar-10 9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ag. 300
04-Mar-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10 9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIlv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:10 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  %:EQ 3130 Panna Lal ARIJ Ccv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:10 390t lalchand ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
04-Mar-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:10 5124 S Arjun ARI  CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:15 3362 Surendhar ARI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10 .15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 (800 1 C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:£5 3905 sanju AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
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Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Mar-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:15 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:15 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:15 5056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 9:15 5057 Chaytie TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:15 507t Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:15 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10 %15 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 915 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10 9:20 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:20 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 t CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10 9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:20 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 4958 - Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 5060 RamKrishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
04-Mar-10 9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag. 125
04-Mar-10 920 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 920 5074 XrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:25 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Ca Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  ©9:25 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10 9:25 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:25 4485 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10  9:25 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10 9:25 4809 Umamahesh Man  EAR MH 150 §8:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10 925 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10 925 4829 Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:25 4042 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-1¢  9:25 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10  9:25 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:25 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10 %25 5020 S, Jayanna “Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:25 5132 Bhulaxam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10  9:30 2216 Ramjan Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:30 2470 Shivanna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-1¢  9:30 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:30 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:30 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
04-Mar-10  9:30 4944 Aealama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135

04-Mar-10 9:30 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Mar-10 930 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  $:30 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 8:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:30 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-i10  9:30 5099 Hussain Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10  9:30 5153 mabmood Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Mar-10 935 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA On Ac, 135
04-Mar-10 935 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
04-Mar-10  9:35 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
04-Mar-10  9:35 3541 Josna AlB Crv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. 125
04-Mar-10  9:35 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 150
04-Mar-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:35 4439 MahadevSwa Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:35 5033 ANandiya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
04-Mar-10  9:35 5162 Deepak AND WTP MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:35 5163 Vesudav AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:35 5178 Sobdial AJB v MH 150 18:00 I CA Dept. 150
04-Mar-1¢ %35 5179 Jayram AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
04-Mar-10  9:40 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Dept. 150
04-Mar-10  9:40 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:40 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10 940 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:40 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10  9:40 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10 940 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:40 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:40 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:40 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:40 5169 Milintinbai  AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:40 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:45 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
04-Mar-10  9:45 2352  Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Mar-10  9:45 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
04-Mar-10  9:45 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Mar-10  9:45 4898 Aboll Salla BSP  PAL MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac, 220
04-Mar-10 9:45 4994 Ramaiah BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
04-Mar-10  9:45 5080 A Giri BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
04-Mar-i0  9:45 5109 Ashok BSP  PAlL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
04-Mar-10  9:45 5111 Domulu AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Dept. 240
04-Mar-10 945 5112 Yashoda AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A Dept. 240
04-Mar-1¢ %45 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
04-Mar-10 9:45 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
04-Mar-10  9:45 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:50 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Mar-10  9:50 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
04-Mar-10 %:50 1751 Balaji KRI1 HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
04-Mar-10 9:50 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Work 100
04-Mar-10 950 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
04-Mar-10  9:50 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
04-Mar-10  9:50 4202 Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Mar-10  9:50 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  9:50 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
04-Mar-10  9:50 5188 balrg VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Mar-10  9:50 5202 heralal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 300-
04-Mar-1¢  9:50 5207 Praful AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
04-Mar-10  9:50 5208 Kabitha AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. 125
04-Mar-E0  9:55 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
04-Mar-10  9:55 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 1800 1 CA On Ac. 175
04-Mar-10  9:55 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  ©:55 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
04-Mar-10  9:55 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:55 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:55 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA Dept. 225
04-Mar-10  9:55 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL cO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:55 5137 Kk praveen YRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Mar-10  9:55 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept. 225
04-Mar-10  9:55 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10 955 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
04-Mar-10 955 5195 Ismile ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:55 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:00 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
04-Mar-10 10:00 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 223
04-Mar-10  10:00 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
04-Mar-10  10:00 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:00 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 1 A Dept. 180
04-Mar-10  10:00 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Dept. 250
04-Mar-10  10:00 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Mar-10  10:00 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 I CA Dept. 180
04-Mar-10  10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
04-Mar-10 10:00 5052 MD Rabbame MAH  WEL MA 19¢ 18:060 1C On Ac. 196
04-Mar-1¢  10:00 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 i8:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:00 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 260
04-Mar-10  10:00 5113 Hasrath MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  10:00 5122 Ravinder YRR ELE cO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Mar-10 10:00 5177 Rajesh ARJ v MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  10:00 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
04-Mar-10  10:05 1104 A Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
04-Mar-10  10:05 2084 Hemant ADI CIvV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
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Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Mar-10  10:05 3381 Tulasamma AD1 CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10 10:05 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10 10:05 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  10:05 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  10:065 4798 Gouwriamma  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  10:05 480! Raju ADIE CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  10:05 5075 MD Khaleed [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:05 5114  Sabeet iSH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10 10:05 5123 Ishaq ISH PLU co 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
04-Mar-1¢  10:05 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
04-Mar-10  10:05 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:05 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  10:05 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  10:05 5209 ms ameer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
04-Mar-10  10:05 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 1800 1 C On Ac. 150
CHECKED Ceptified by: CERTIFIED BY
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MFH - Catward Report From: 26/2/10 To: 4/3/10

No Date Time To Location item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
247 26-Feb-10 16:30 GMR . Fine Sand 100 Cft 1819 AAO 2847 dipen security
247 26-Feb-10 10:31 GMR ) Cement PPC 50kgs 4 Bags 1819 AAQ 2847 dipen security
248 27-Feb-10 10:20 GMG Gova Ballies I8 5 Nos 1820 APD4A 91062 dipen nagesh
248 27-Feb-10 10:21 GMG Gova Ballies {4} 10 Nos 1820 APO4A 9102  dipen nagesh
248 Na.ﬁunc-ﬂo 10:22 GMG Gova Ballies g 30 Nos 1820 AP04A 9102  dipen nagesh
248 27-Beb-10 10:23 GMG Gova Ballies 5' 50 Nos 1820 AP04A 9102  dipen nagesh
248 27-Feb-10 1024 GMG Gova Ballies 4 90 Nos 1820 APD4A 9102 dipen nagesh
248 27-Feb-10 1025 GMG Gova Ballies ¥ 15 Nos 1820 AP04A 9102 dipen nagesh
249 02-Mar-10 17:20  Paramount Residency Caspian ST Grey 60 Boxes 1821 AP36U 335 dipen security
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  26/2/10 To Date: 4/3/10

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (15 detail Sum 45
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MIH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 d ~ Sum 35
Contractor Name B.Bassappa {Painter})

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (8 detail reco Sum _ 25
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 17
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician} (7 detai Sum 17
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum

Summary fqr ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (11 detail re Sum
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Contractor Name (G.Mannem (Earth Work)

T’Eyment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for Pavment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) ) Sum 20
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 67
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {12 detail records) Sum 118
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 8
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (26 detail Sum 165
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (4 detail records) Sum 4
Confractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) ' Sum 39
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 58
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (18 detail Sum 58
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = M (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (15 detail rec Sum
i o
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“Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (8 detail reco Sum 16

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summaty for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skitl HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 50

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 122

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (25 detail records Sum 122

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 9

Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum g

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 48
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (14 detail re Sum 48

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records)
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor

Eroject Manager/Z0g
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Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil}

Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 106
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8, Arjun {Civil) (26 detail records) Sum 106
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (5 detail Sum 5
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (5 detail records) _~ Sum 14
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Suth i
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 56
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 113
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (18 detail re Sum 113
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum !
Worker Skill MH ;
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Pﬁlpmbmg) (10 detal Sum
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Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

" Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (2 det Sum 2
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (22 detai Sum 41
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill coO
Summary for "Worker Skill' == CO (5 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= M (5 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 59
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Ravinder (Electrician} (22 detail Sum 59
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Suimn '] a4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum | 7

Sum |, % 7 X

Summary j_,fg;g_"Q_-gntract()r Name'= Veluchamy (Tiles) (4 detail records
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VIW (Big) 624
Supplier Name Mohammed Ali

Material Type Rate

Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Lid

Material Type Rate

Robo fine sand 390
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type

Fine Sand VIW (Big)

Robo fine sand

| CHECKED
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 26/2/10 To: 4/3/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
654 26-Feb-10 5:58 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 2326 AP29TA 1854 party security :\A V@J
655 26-Feb-10 6:01 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 23.49 AP29TA 3579 party security Emmq qm _ : % T\ﬁu
656  26-Feb-10 7:30 Vishwakarma Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 19.87 API2V 0013 party sgcurity 12605.528
657 26-Feb-10 11:08 Mohammed Ali Water Tanker in (5500 lIts 1 AP24W 9795 party security 250
658 26-Feb-10 11:47 Vishwakarma Enterprises Robo fine sand 15.65 AP28X 9599 party security 6103.5
659 03-Mar-10 13:48 Vishwakarma Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 24,07 AP28TA 4779 party security 15276.008
660 03-Mar-10 19:30 Mohammed Ali Water Tanker in (5500 lts 1 AP24W 9796 party security
661 03-Mar-10 6:03 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand VIW (Big) 2320 AP24X 4159 party security Eu\v\J
662 03-Mar-10 9:52 Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd Robo fine sand 19.685 API1EX 8904 party security 767715
663 03-Mar-10 10:53 Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd Robo fine sand 15,335 AP24U 2627 party security 5980.65
664 03-Mar-10 15:57 Vishwakarma Enterprises Robo fine sand 15.65 AP28X 9399 party security 6103.5
I
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 26/2/10 To 4/3/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
2714 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AP24C 6152  10:15 10:43 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2715 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 10:23 10:32 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2716 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 11:05 11:25 Sand shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2717 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 11:05 [1:10 Cement shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2718 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathty ~ Tractor AP24C 6152 11:37 11:53 Debris shifting 1 160 pertrip 160
2719 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAO 2847 12:03 12:30 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2720 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 12:32 12:38 Dehbris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2721 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 13:08 14:14 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2722 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD 2847 [3:12 14:02 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2723 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD 2847 15:03 15:11 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2724 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathty ~ Tractor AP24C 6152 15:04 15:23 Debris shiting 1 160 per tiip 160
2725 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:53 16:00 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2726 26-Feb-10 Ramakrishna Redd JCB 16:00 18:00 GMR labour guarters of bath roo 2 600 per hour 1200
2727 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 16:09 17:31 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2728 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy ﬁ,m..m”g AAO 2847 16:40 16:55 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip . 160
2729 26-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ 2847 17:29 17:38 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 169
2730 27-Feb-10 CH Bhiksiifipathy ~ Tractor AAOQ2847 1021 1029 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2731 27-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 10:35 10:59 Debris shifting i 160 per trip 160
2732 27-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 11:18 11:38 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2733 27-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 11:32 11:46 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2734 27-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2487 12:18 12:26 Debris shifting I 160 per trip 160
2735 27-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 12:23 12:31 Debris shifting i 160 per trip 160
2736 27-Feb-10 CH.Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 1243 13:00  HDPE pipe 1 160 per trip 160
2737 27-Feb-10 Ommz_ﬁm#mnﬂrw Tractor AP24C 6152 13:03 16:01 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2738 27-Feb-10 Ramakrishna Redd JCB 15:00 17:30 gmr labur quarters in septic tank 25 600 per hour 1500
2739 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapatlyy ~ Tractor AAQ 2847 10:10 10:49 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2740 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAQ 2847 11:31 11:37 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2741 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 12:20 12:24 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2742 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 12:54 12:59 Debris shifting i 160 per trip 160
2743 02-Mar-10 0._E Bhikshapathy . Tractor = AAO 2847 14:46 15:08 Dehris n_u_m_ Gmmﬂ H,z.u:momW@ tri
___CHECKED | led by
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Urits Amount

2744 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:37 16:11 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2745 - 02-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 17:02 17:26 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2746 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 14:30 14:36 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2747 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 15:12 15:48 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2748 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:12 15:19 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2749 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:38 15:44 Diesel 1 160 per trip 160
2750 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152  16:07 16:09 Cement shifting 1 160 pertrip 160
2751 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQD 2847 16:28 16:36 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2752 03-Mar-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24C 6152 16:42 17:06 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 26/2/10 To: 4/3/10

Cement Reg, No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity [ssued By
1479 26-Feb-10 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 6 Security
1480 26-Feb-10 10:05  Water Proofing OPC Grade A 25 Security
1481 26-Feb-10 10:20 Marble work PPC Grade B b Security
1482 26-Feb-10 10:20  Plastering PPC Grade A 50 Security
1483 26-Feb-10 10:30 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 2 Security
1484 26-Feb-10 11:00  CA Work PPC Grade GMR 4 Security
1485 26-Feb-10 12:00 Plastering work PPC Grade A 50 Security
1486 27-Feb-10 9:30 Plastering work PPC Grade C 25 Security
1487 27-Feb-10 10:05 CA Work PPC Grade CA 2 Security
1488 27-Feb-10 10:10 CA Work PPC Grade B 1 Security
1489 27-Feb-10 10:45 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 3 Security
1490 27-Feb-10 15:05  Water Proofing OPC Grade A 20 Security
1491 28-Feb-10 10:05  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 10 Secursity
1492 28-Feb-10 10:05 CA Work PPC Grade B 1 Security
1493 28-Feb-10 12:05  CA Work PPC Grade B 1 Security
1494 02-Mar-10 10:20 CA Work PPC Grade B 1 Security
1495 02-Mar-10 £1:00 Tiles Work PPC Grade A & Security
1498 02-Mar-10 16:55 Plastering work PPC Grade A 30 Security
1497 03-Mar-10 @55 Plastering work PPC Grade A 50 Security
1498 03-Mar-10 10:00  CA Work PPC Grade A 1 Security
1499 03-Mar-10 10:10  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 5 Security
1500 03-Mar-10 10:25 CA Work PPC Grade B 1 Security
1501 03-Mar-10 10:3¢ Plastering work PPC Grade A 20 Security
1502 04-Mar-10 9:50 Plasting PPC Grade C 23 Security
1503 04-Mar-10 9:50 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 15 Security
1504 04-Mar-10 10:40  Water Proofing OPC Grade A 13 Security
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 4/3/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
gﬁmmarﬁor 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum ¢

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

gummmy for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Siuglmary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (230 detail records)
Sum -122

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
.S;Hmary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1140 detail records)
Sum -69

Grand TFotal -191
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  wrom:  26/2/10 To: 4/3/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size ~ Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

3125  26-Feb-10  10:30 Local purchase Tea 87 Cups Byhand Narayan security
3126 26-Feb-10  10:30 Hareena Book C Folder 5 Nos Byhand Narayan security
3126  26-Feb-10  10:30 Hareena Book C Pens 2 Nos Byhand Narayan secutity
3126  26-Feb-10  10:30 Hareena Book C Refill 2 Nos Byhand Narayan security
3127 26-Feb-10  10:45 Veera Bhadhra S Solid Blocks 4x8x16 350 Nos 148 AP29U2012 Party security
3128  26-Feb-10  11:00 Krishna Traders Solvent Cement 1/21tr 1 Nos Byhand Tirupathi security

: 3128 26-Feb-10  11:00 Krishna Traders Hacksaw Blade 5 Nos Byhand Tirpathi security
3129  26-Feb-10  11;45 VeeraBhadra S Solid Blocks 4x8x16 350 Nos 149 AP20U2012 Party security
3130  26-Feb-I0  12:00 Krishna Traders Spring wire 1 Boxes Byhand Ravindra security
3131 26-Feb-i0 15:30 VeeraBhadra § Solid Blocks 4x8x16 350 Nos 152 AP29U2012 Party security
3132 26-Feb-10  15:35 Krishna Traders Washer 50 Nos Byhand Ishaq security -
3132 26-Feb-10  15:35 Krishna Traders Hacksaw Blade 4 Nos Byhand Ishag security
3133 26-Feb-10  16:00 Praful Sanitary CP Shower Head 15 Nos 4190 AP13X4686 Selva security
3133 26-Feb-10  16:00 Praful Sanitary P Shower with Arm 11 Nos 4190 AP13X4686 Selva security
3134 26-Feb-10  16:00 Praful Sanitary GI Coupling 100 Nos 4209 AP13X4686 Selva security
3134  26-Feb-10  16:00 Praful Sanitary GI Union 100 Nos 4209 AP13X4686 Selva security
3134 26-Feb-16  16:00 Praful Sanitary GI Plug 100 Nos 4209 AP13X4686 Selva security
3135 27-Feb-10  10:40 Krishna Traders PVC Long bend 1 No by hand tanveer security
3135  27-Feb-10  [(0:41 Krishna Traders CP Flanges 5 Nos by hand tanveer security
3136 27-Feb-10  [1:00 Krishna Traders Hammer Bit 10mm 2 Nos by hand raju security
3137 27-Feb-10  12:00 Krishna Traders Hinges 4" 10 Nos by hand santhya security
3137  27-Feb-10  12:01 Krishna Traders White Wire 15 Mtrs by hand santhya security
3138 27-Feb-10 12115 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Nos 155 AP29V 2012 party security
3139 27-Feb-10  14:45 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Nos 156 AP2917 2012 party security
3140  27-Feb-10  16:00 Subham Enterpr Hacksaw Blade Double Si 100 Nos 1240 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3141 27-Feb-10¢  16:00 Subham Enterpge———"" " PVC Jungion Box 23mun. H000 Nos CERTY Mmhw&mf BAP 13X 4686 fappc SETaTIY
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Inward No . Supplier Category Item Desc . _ Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
3142 27-Feb-10  16:00 Sri Ram Paints Janta paste 1/2kg 30 Tins 2139 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3143 27-Feb-10  16:00 Sri Lakshmi Ent Sponges 1008 Nos 828 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3143 27-Feb-10  16:01 Sri Lakshmi Ent Bombay Brooms Small 250 Nos 828 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3143 27-Feb-10  16:02 Sri Lakshmi Ent Coconut Brooms 50 Nos 828 AP13X 4686 arvind secusity
3144 27-Feb-10  16:00 Subham Enterpr Tube light 4 15 Nos 12404 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3145 02-Mar-10  10:00 Sona Paints Matt 4 ltrs 1 No 734 by hand jram security
3145  02-Mar-10  10:01 Sona Paints N Amber 4 Packet 734 by hand jram security
3146  02-Mar-10  16:00 Venkatramana B Fax Role 10 Nos 2212 AP13X 4686 selva security
3147 02-Mar-16  16:00 Shubham Enterp PVC Bend 25mm 1500 Nos 12407 API3X 4686 selva security
3148  02-Mar-10  16:00 Sri Lakshmi Ent Kabootar jali 30mtrs 50 Bundles 832 AP13X 4686 selva security
3149 (2-Mar-10¢  i6:00 Praful Sanitary ) Wash Basin Bracket 2 Nos 4138 AP13X 4686 selva security
3150 02-Mar-10  16:00 Gesture Compos Base plate 300 mm 4 Nos 7/10 API3X 4686 selva security
3150 02-Mar-10  16:01 Gestore Compos Extension bracket 2 Nos 710 AP13X 4686 setva security
3156 02-Mar-10  16:02 Gesture Compos Walk board 1 No 7/10 AP13X 4686 sclva security
3151 02-Mar-1¢  16:00 Shubham: Enterp Service wire 7120 2090 Mitrs 12409 AP13X 4686 selva security
3152 (02-Mar-10  16:10 Paramount Resi Spectra brown barade 50 Boxes 1202 AP36U 335 bhasker security
3153 03-Mar-i¢  10:00 Krishna Traders Wheel cutting blade I No by hand mahbeob security
3154 03-Mar-10  11:00 Krishna Traders GI Elbow 172 100 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3154 03-Mar-10  11:01 Krishna Traders PVC Clamp 3" 30 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3154  03-Mar-10  11:02 Krishna Traders Connection Pipe 2t 3 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3154 03-Mar-10 11:03 Krishna Traders Door Tee 3" 30 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3154 03-Mar-10  11:04 Krishna Traders Thread 1 pkt by hand rangaswamy  security
3154 03-Mar-10  11:05 Krishna Traders Hacksaw Blade 3 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3154 03-Mar-10  11:06 Krishna Traders PVC Washer an 50 Nos by hand rangaswamy  security
3155  03-Mar-10  11:15 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 800 Nos 159 APW 6633 party security
3156  03-Mar-10  11:45 Krishna Traders GI Elbow 12" 6 Nos by hand laxman security
3156 03-Mar-10  11:46 Krishna Traders Connection Pipe i .wa._:..iaLs...;:...i,%..,,_W. 4 Nos by hand laxman security
3157 03-Mar-10  12:00 Pavan Electrical Clamp ™ 0 e pri i By Lanes CIRTIFIER BY oy rupathi-oeso~secuity
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Inward No
u_mm

3158
3159
3159
3160
3160
3160
3160
316t
3162
3163
3164
3164
3165
3165
3165
3165
3166
3167
3167
3167
3167
3167
3167
3167
3167
3168
3168
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. Date
03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10

Time Supplier
14:30 Johnson Tile Sh

14:31 Johnson Tile Sh
14:30 Johnson Tile Sh
14:31 Johnson Tile Sh
14:30 Johnson Tile Sh
14:31 Johnson Tile Sh
14:32 Johnson Tile Sh
14:33 Johnsen Tile Sh
16:00 Sri Rama Paints
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:0t
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:00

$ri Rama Paints
Sri Rama Paints
Hira Exports
Hira Exports
Shubham Entepr
Shubham Entepr
Shubham Entepr
Shubham Entepr
Prompt Comput
12:30 Johnson shoppe
12:31 Johnson shoppe
12:32 Johnson shoppe
12:33 Johnson shoppe
12:34 Johnson shoppe
12:35 Johnson shoppe
12:36 Johnson shoppe

12:37 Johnson shoppe

13:00 KGN Marbles
13:01

KGN Marbles

Category Item Desc

....................... . mnNﬂ .
Plain ivory I'x1
Plain Gray I'xI'
Plain ivory 'kl
Plain Gray %1
Spectra brown 8x12
Caspian Grey 8x12
Caspian ST Grey 8x12
VS Grey Border 83
Wall care putti 40kes
OBD 20kes
Wall care putti 40kgs
MS Hinges 4"

PC Screw 30x8mm
Metal Box Sway
Metal Box Gway
Metal Box 4way
Metal Box 2way
Catridge 818
Antenas body 13x16
Antenas border 13x16
Antenas base 13x16
Rain Drop Ivory 13X13
Agquadoll body 13x16
Aquadoll blue border 13x16
Aquadoll blue base 13x16
Rain drop blue flooring 13X13
Marble Slab 72"x51"
Marble Siab 51"x55"

Quantity
)

41
15
120
62
273
252
40

1512
37
100
100
100
100

66
30
88
30
54
26
29
26
70
113

\%mjmo& by:

Units

Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Boxes
Pcs

Pcs

QUANTITY I QUALITY
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__Brand DCNo V.No
.NSM >m.wo,m. m.ﬁ&
7012 AP29T 6424
7011 AP29T 6424
7011 AP29T 6424
70613 AP29TA 6424
7013 AP29TA 6424
7013 AP29TA 6424
7013 AP29TA 6424
4208 AP13X 4686
2159 AP13X 4686
2158 AP13X 4686
427 AP13X 4686
427 AP13X 4686
12412 AP13X 4686
12412 AP13X 4686
12412 AP13X 4686
12412 AP13X 4686
249 AP13X 4686
7027 AP29TA 6424
7027 AP29TA 6424
7027 AP2OTA 6424
7027 AP20TA 6424
7027 AP29TA 6424
7027 AP29TA 6424
7027 AP29TA 6424
7027 AP29TA 6424
114 AP29T 9196

mmfom

. Del. By

party
party
party
party
party
party
party
party
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
party
party
party
party
party
party
party

Received
Security

security
security
secuwity
sgeurity
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
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Inward No
3169
3169
3169
3169
3169
3169

Date
04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10

]
.
1
i

Time Supplier  Category

16:60 Shubham Enterp

16:0t Shubham Enterp

16:02 Shubham Enterp

16:03 Shubham Enterp

16:04 Shubham Enterp

16:05 Shubham Enterp
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Item Desc
Isolator

MCB

MCB

co switch

PVC Connection
A/C Round sheet

Size

40amps
16amps
10Amps
25amps
6 Amps

Quantity Units

7 Nos
48 Nos
11 Nos
8 Nos
170 Nos
550 Nos
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DCNo V. No
12419 AP29T 9966
12419 AP29T 9966
12419 AP29T 9966
12419 AP29T 9966
12419 AP29T 9966
12419 AP29T 9966

Del. By  Received

arvind
arvind
arvind
arvind
arvind

arvind
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security
security
security
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 26.02.10 to 04/03/10 { ONE WEEK )

sLNo] amwo | QUNECE T CONTRISTOR | FOOW T ELES | rawcros | vones | g | et

1 AE-1 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 AE-2 mannem Mannem 40 10 0 ‘0 0 50

3 AE-3 Vacant Vacant D 0 0 0 0 0

4 AE-4 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o o 0

5 AE-5 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 I T

6 AE-6 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o | 0 0
A 7 AE-7 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 )
: 8 AE-8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0

9 | AES® : Vacant vacant | 0 o 0 0 0 0

10 AE-10 i Krishna A Jyothi Babu L 40 10 0 0 0 50

M | AEM1 | Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 | AE-12 Jagan A Jyothi Babu | 40 10 0 , 0 0 50

13 AE-13 Vijaya A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 0 50

14 AE-14 Bishwanath A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 0 50

15 AE-15 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 0

16 AE-16 | Vacant Vacant 0 L 0 0 0

17 AE-17 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0

18 AE-18 Generator - - - - - - 0
19 | AE-19 Vacant Vacant o | o 0 0 o 0

20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 40 10 15 25 25 115
21 | AE-2 Vacant |  Vacant | 0 o 0 0 0
2 | AE22 | vacant Vacant | o .0 0 0 Lo

23 AE-23 | Trinath T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 | 0 0 85

24 AE-24 Akiishna | T Ramanamma 40 | 10 15 0 0 65

25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 o 50

26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma 40 10 o | o 0 50

27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 40 10 o 0 0 50
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65

29 AE-29 ismail A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 o

30 AE-30 | ismail A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 0
L AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0

32 AE-32 ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0 | 80
33 | AE33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu | 40 10 15 25 0 90
34 AE-34 Rabba Mehboeb 40 10 o 0 a 50

35 AE-35 Rabba Mehboob | 40 10 o | o 0 50
36 | AE-36 Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 AE-37 Vacant | Vacant ¢ 0 o 0 0 0
38 | AE-38 Deb kumar | T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 0 0 65
39 AE-39 tramanamma | T Ramanamma: 40 10 0 o 0 50

40 AE-40 Vacant __Vacant - - - -

4 AE-41 Vacant |  Vacant o 0 0 o

__4_12.__%} AE-42 Vacant |  Vacant 0 0 0 0
43 AE-43 ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 !
44 | AE-44 Umesh Ramakant 40 10 o 0 -
45 AE-45 | Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud 40 10 15 I A

46 | --AE-46 Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.,
4 | aedfobiEOy T veedt  Comifiedby: o o CERIWIEDR
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LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 26.02.10 to 04/03/10 ( ONE WEEK )

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

48 | AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 40 10 | 0 0 0 50
49 AE-49 Ishaq Mehboab 40 10 15 0 0 65
- 50 AE-50 Manchar Basappa 40 10 0 0 50

51 AE-51 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
52 AE-52 Chandralah | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 25 30
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room - - - - -
| 24 AE-54 Security Room : Security Room - - - - - 0
%5 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 g

56 AE-56 Gajapathi AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 25 0 20

57 AE.57 Koutalya Mannem 40 10 0 0 50

58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 40 10 0 50

59 AE-59 B Hussain Mannem 40 10 0 0 50

60 AE-60 Sushant Phanender 40 10 15 25 25 115

61 AE-61 Koutalya Arjun 40 10 15 0 0 65

62 AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 Y 65

63 AE-63 mannern Mannem 40 10 15 Y 0 85
64 AE-64 boxing G Krishna 40 10 0 0 0 50

65 AE-85 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0

&6 AE-6B Narshima Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 50

67 AE-G7 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

68 AE-B8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0

69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 o

70 AE-70 Narsimhulu Mannem 40 | 10 0 0 0 50
- AE-71 Narsimhuly Mannem 40 | 10 i5 0 0 65

72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

73 AE-73 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant - - - - - ]
75 AE-75 Bhagban Mannem 40 10 15 - - 65

% AE-TE Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0

77 | AETT Jaishiya | TRamanamma | 40 0, 0 0 0 50

78 AE-78 Radhelal T Ramanamma 40 10 o 0 0 50
79 AE-79 Bhaneswar | T Ramanamma 40 10 0o 0 0 50

80 AE-80 Nirmal T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
8 AE-81 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0o

82 AE-82 Kurnarla) T Ramanamma 40 10 0

83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 40 10 0

84 AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 40 10 0

85 AE-85 Ghamia Mannem 40 10 16

86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ]

87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0

a8 AE-B8 Vacant Vacant - - -

83 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 40 10 15

90 AE-90 Kunti T Ramanamma 40 10 .

9 AE-91 Vacant Vacant o 0

92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0

93 AE-93 Basanth T Ramanamma 40 10 -

94 AE-94 Krishna T Ramanamma 40 10 -
95 AE-95 { ﬁv&i@sﬁv A Wgnt;tamakant 40 10 e 2
% 5 i—— o,\c A*f*e‘* oy’
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